
  

Concello do Porriño 

C/ Antonio Palacios, 1, Porriño, O. 36400 (Pontevedra). Tfno. 986335000. Fax: 986330579 

MANIPULADOR DE ALIMENTOS 01 a 02/09/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 

CASTILLO ROMERO, ANNY  100 

GONZÁLEZ ESTÉVEZ, MARY FLOR  100 

LAGO CARVALHO, SUSANA  100 

NACHID, MOHAMED  100 

PAMPILLÓN ROA, LAURA  100 

PÉREZ OTERO, BEATRIZ  100 

PÉREZ OZORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO 100 

TEIJEIRA SANMARTIN, ANDREA  100 

MANIPULADOR DE ALIMENTOS 11 a 12/11/21 

ÁLVAREZ POUSA, FERNANDO 100 

FERNÁNDEZ CHIRIMEH, SERAFIN 100 

FLORES GAVIRIA, ORIANNA ISABELLA 100 

GÓMEZ DE FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER JOSEFINA 100 
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LOPEZ TOMBO NOEMI 100 

MARTÍNEZ PORTELA,MARÍA BEGOÑA 100 

ESTACIÓNS DE SERVIZO 06 AO 09/09/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 

CASTILLO ROMERO, ANNY  100 

GONZÁLEZ VALDIVIA, GABRIEL  100 

LÓPEZ VEIGA, MARÍA DOLORES 100 

MESTROVICH, ADRIANA MERCEDES  100 

OUVIÑA CAMACHO, GONZALO 100 

PÉREZ OTERO, BEATRIZ  100 

PÉREZ OZORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO 100 

TEIJEIRA SANMARTIN, ANDREA  100 

ESTACIÓNS DE SERVIZO 27/10 AO 02/11/21 

COSTAS ALVAREZ, MELODY 

100 
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FERNANDEZ CHIRINEH, SERAFIN 

100 

FERNANDEZ CORREA, KEVIN 

100 

FERNANDEZ VILA, JUDIT 

100 

GOMEZ DE FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER JOSEFINA 

100 

GOMEZ RAÑA, ISIDRO 

100 

IGLESIAS YUBERO, SOFIA 

100 

LOPEZ BESADA, BRUNO 

100 

LOPEZ TOMBO, NOEMI 

100 

MARTÍNEZ PORTELA, MARÍA BEGOÑA 

100 

MOZO/A DE ALMACÉN 20/09 AO 01/10/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 

CASTILLO ROMERO, ANNY  100 

GONZÁLEZ VALDIVIA, GABRIEL  100 

LÓPEZ VEIGA, MARÍA DOLORES 100 
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OUVIÑA CAMACHO, GONZALO 100 

PÉREZ OZORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO 100 

RODRÍGUEZ CASTRO, SONIA  100 

TEIJEIRA SANMARTIN, ANDREA  100 

MOZO/A DE ALMACÉN 04/11 AO 10/11/21 

BUGARIN DA SILVA, MARÍA ISABEL  100 

COSTAS ALVAREZ, MELODI 100 

FERNÁNDEZ CHIRINENH, SERAFIN 100 

FERNÁNDEZ VILA, JUDIT 100 

GOMEZ DE FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER JOSEFINA 100 

GOMEZ RAÑA, ISIDRO 100 

KHATAR, GHYZLANE 100 

LOPEZ TOMBO, NOEMI 100 

MARTINEZ PORTELA, MARÍA GEGOÑA 100 
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PEREIRA GIRALDEZ, SUSANA 100 

PEREZ CAMPOS, DIEGO 100 

SILVA ALONSO, MANUEL 100 

BÁSICO DE LIMPEZA INDUSTRIAL 13AO 18/10/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 

DIZ CASTRO, MARÍA ALMUDENA 100 

GONZÁLEZ VALDIVIA, GABRIEL 100 

HADIRI, SOUKAINA 100 

LÓPEZ VEIGA, MARÍA DOLORES 100 

MESTROVICH, ADRIANA MERCEDES 100 

TEIJEIRA SANMARTIN, ANDREA  100 

BÁSICO DE LIMPEZA INDUSTRIAL 17 AO 22/11/21 

DIZ OTERO, SARA MARÌA 100 

GOMEZ RAÑA, ISIDRO 100 
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LOPÈZ TOMBO, NOEMI 100 

MENDEZ DAVILA, MILANGELA DE LOS ANGELES 100 

BAE 20 AO 21/10/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 

GONZALEZ VALDIVIA, GABRIEL 100 

LOPEZ VEIGA, MARÍA DOLORES 100 

LINARES VILLEGAS, GENESIS MAILY   

NACHID, MOHAMED 100 

PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, LAURA 100 

BAE 15 AO 16/11/21 

FERNANDEZ CHIRINEH, SERAFÍN 100 

LOPEZ TOMBO, NOEMI 100 

ELECTROMECÁNICA BÁSICA 23/11 AO 13/12/21 

APELIDOS E NOME % ASISTENCIA 
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DIZ OTERO, SARA MARIA 100 

GONZALEZ VALDIVIA, GABRIEL 100 

 


